Team Information:

Saint Paul, Aggies Legion Baseball

St. Paul, MN 55103
SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Class: Division Il, D4

Sponsor:

Saint Agnes Summer Baseball
530 Lafond

St. Paul, MN 55103

#7

#26

#4

#14

#13

#15

#10

#12

#8

Name

Alexander, Kleve
Catcher / Left Field
St. Agnes

Fossand, John
Pitcher / First Base
St. Agnes

Harrington, Joseph
Shortstop / Pitcher
St. Agnes

Klein, Erick
Shortstop / Pitcher
St. Agnes

Kleve, Joseph
First Base / Pitcher
St. Agnes

Lanning, Wyatt
Pitcher / Right Field
Saint Agnes

Lopez, Darius
Shortstop / Pitcher
Saint Agnes

McDonald, Joseph
Second Base
St. Agnes

O'Sullivan, Ned
Left Field / Third Base
Saint Agnes

Team Mgr. & Administrator:
Michael Streitz

Assistant Coaches:
Mitchell Knippenberg

Charles Turch

Height

59"

6|4|l

5'6"

5|8|l

5'10"

5'10"

5'8"

5'10"

5'10"

Weight

175

205

145

160

200

190

145

190

185

Bats

Right

Right

Left

Right

Left

Left

Right

Right

Right

Base School:
Saint Agnes School (private)

Throws

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Right

Right

Graduates

2014

2014

2016

2016

2014

2016

2017

2014

2014



#25

#1

#18

#17

Regep, Justin
Catcher / First Base
St. Agnes

Ryan, Seamus
Center Field / Pitcher
Saint Agnes

Turch, Nick
Pitcher / Shortstop
Saint Agnes

Twaroski, Matthew
Pitcher / Third Base
St. Agnes

5'10"

6|1|l

6'4"

5I11Il

230

170

170

155

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Right

2015

2015

2014

2016



